Year: 2006

Make: Toyota

Model: 4 Runner 4-DOOR SR5 4X4
VIN: JTEBU14R568064875

Exterior

- Black Power Mirrors, Running
Boards & Mudguards/Fog Lamps

- Chrome Grille Dr Handles, Rr
License Plate Garnish

- Color-Keyed Bumpers, Bumper
Accents Overfender and Cladding
- Rear Privacy Glass

Mechanical And
Performance

- 16" Alloy Wheels w/P265/70R16
Tires

- Front & Rear Stabilizer Bars

- Front & Rear Disc Brakes

- Variable Gear Rack & Pinion
Steering

- Independent Front & Solid Rear
Axles

- Hill-Start Assist Control/Skid Plates
- Down-Hill Assist Control

- Multi-Mode Four Wheel Drive

- Torsen(TM) Locking Center
Differential

- 5 Speed ECT Automatic
Transmission

Engine:

6 Cylinder

Transmission: 5ECT
Exterior: Dark Red Mica Metallic (3Q3)

Interior:

- 4.0 Liter DOHC V6 w/VVT-i Engine
Safety And Convenience

- Black & Silver Interior Trim

- Elect Rear Hatch Locking System

- Engine Immobilizer

- Ctr Consle w/AC Vents

- Man Tilt Strg Whi/Multi-information
Display/Cargo Area Back Up Mirrors

- Cloth Interior w/Multi-Adjust Front
Bucket Seats w/Pwr Adj Driver
Lumbar Support,60/40 Split Rear
Seats

- Remote Keyless Entry/Pwr
Windows,Door Locks, Auto Up/Down
Rear Window

- AM/FM/ CD w/6 Speakers & Miniplug,
Cruise Control

- Auto AC w/Rr Ventlation & Air
Filtration

- Tire Pressure Monitoring System

- Rear Door Child Safety Locks

- 2nd Row CRS Lower & Top Tether
Anchors

- Driver and Front Pass Advanced
Airbags

- Star Safety System Includes: -Vehicle
Stability Ctrl w/Traction Ctrl -Anti-
Lock Brakes w/Brake Assist & EBD

Stone

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE] 50 State Emissions

[DR] Black Roof Rack & Cross Bars

[NE] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel &
Shift Knob

e steering wheel mounted cruise & audio
controls

[RL] Daytime Running Lights
[SR] PWR Tilt/Slide Moonroof
[TO] Tow Hitch

[Aw] 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels
e P265/65R17 tires
[CF] Carpet Floor & Cargo Mat Set

[GN] Cargo Net

[32] First Aid Kit

[cD] Tonneau Cover

[wL] Alloy Wheel Locks
Original Shipping Charge

$29,910.00

$0
$220
$220

$40

$900
$430
$100

$186
$49
$29
$90
$59
$645

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$32,878.00

Get more information on your

smartphone:

Carsindex

carsindex.com

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	Exterior
	Safety And Convenience

	New
	Mechanical And Performance
	Get more information on your smartphone:
	CarsIndex


