Year: 2006 Make: Toyota Model: 4 Runner 4-DOOR SR5 4X4 VIN: JTEBU14R568064875

Exterior

- · Black Power Mirrors, Running
- Boards & Mudguards/Fog Lamps
- · Chrome Grille Dr Handles, Rr License Plate Garnish
- · Color-Keyed Bumpers, Bumper
- Accents Overfender and Cladding
- · Rear Privacy Glass

Mechanical And Performance

- \cdot 16" Alloy Wheels w/P265/70R16 Tires
- · Front & Rear Stabilizer Bars
- · Front & Rear Disc Brakes
- \cdot Variable Gear Rack & Pinion
- Steering
- · Independent Front & Solid Rear Axles
- · Hill-Start Assist Control/Skid Plates
- · Down-Hill Assist Control
- \cdot Multi-Mode Four Wheel Drive
- · Torsen(TM) Locking Center Differential
- · 5 Speed ECT Automatic
- Transmission

· Black & Silver Interior Trim · Elect Rear Hatch Locking System · Engine Immobilizer · Ctr Consle w/AC Vents · Man Tilt Strg Whl/Multi-information Display/Cargo Area Back Up Mirrors · Cloth Interior w/Multi-Adjust Front Bucket Seats w/Pwr Adj Driver Lumbar Support, 60/40 Split Rear Seats · Remote Keyless Entry/Pwr Windows, Door Locks, Auto Up/Down Rear Window · AM/FM/ CD w/6 Speakers & Miniplug, Cruise Control · Auto AC w/Rr Ventlation & Air Filtration · Tire Pressure Monitoring System · Rear Door Child Safety Locks · 2nd Row CRS Lower & Top Tether Anchors · Driver and Front Pass Advanced Airbags · Star Safety System Includes: -Vehicle Stability Ctrl w/Traction Ctrl -Anti-Lock Brakes w/Brake Assist & EBD

· 4.0 Liter DOHC V6 w/VVT-i Engine

Safety And Convenience

Engine: 6 Cylinder Transmission: 5ECT Exterior: Dark Red Mica Metallic (3Q3) Interior: Stone





HIGHWAY MPG



Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$29,910.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[DR] Black Roof Rack & Cross Bars	\$220
[NE] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel & Shift Knob	\$220
 steering wheel mounted cruise & audio controls 	
[RL] Daytime Running Lights	\$40
[SR] PWR Tilt/Slide Moonroof	\$900
[TO] Tow Hitch	\$430
[AW] 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels	\$100
• P265/65R17 tires	
[CF] Carpet Floor & Cargo Mat Set	\$186
[GN] Cargo Net	\$49
[3Z] First Aid Kit	\$29
[CD] Tonneau Cover	\$90
[WL] Alloy Wheel Locks	\$59
Original Shipping Charge	\$645
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$32,878.00

Get more information on your smartphone:





carsinuex.co